
To: Larry Visosk 
From: 
Sent Sat 3/5/2016 10:37:57 PM 
Subject: Re: JetSuite Quote # 187861 1 BED - TEB I 3/5 

Hahahahah! omg that made me laugh!! Well, I don't mean to sound snarky, I am always happy 
to take care ofjeffrey. But on the weekend I have other things going on (Ty's lax today and now 
we are on the train heading to Knicks vs Pistons game!!!) and I'm always so afraid I might miss 
something (i.e.: it's 4:45 and Jeffrey sends me an email to change the car pick up to 5pm! ...and I 
don't look at my phone until 5:30 type of thing!). So it makes sense for to stay on top of it. 
(Even if she has a Rock brain!!) 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 5:05 PM, Larry Visoski wrote: 

Agreed, but that makes too much sense is probably dumber than two 
rocks,,,,shhhhhhhh lol!!! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 12:47 PM, rote: 

Good deal. He may have had 'do it! (Which quite frankly she 
should be the one to do it since she is with him! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 11:53 AM, Larry Visoski c vrote: 

Jeffrey must've changed the pick up till 5 PM, so he is all 
set 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 11:31 AM, wrote: 

Yes 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 11:08 AM, Larry Visoski wrote: 
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We are departing Bedford at 
6pm JE said„ 
So I guess pick up 5:15pm?? 
Where is pickup? Brattle ? 

Thx 
Larry 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 10:46 AM, 
wrote: 

wow... 
will you keep up 
with Tristar and 
pick up timing for 
tonight? At the 
moment it is 
booked for an 8pm 

Tristar Limo 

Confirm88468389, 
Pick up 8pm 

On Mar 5, 2016, at 
10:36 AM, Larry 

wrote: 

Jeffrey 
JetSuit 
e has 
availab 
ility for 
6 PM 
tonight 
on 
Citatio 
n 3 jet 
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cull 
jet 
Price 
S6,041 
.50 

I need to sign and book it in next 45min to confirm 
this 
trip 

Is this approved? 

Thx 
Larry 
Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Guest Services 

ate: arc at AM EST 
To: Wet Mark Wieser 

Subject: JetSuite Quote # 187861 I BE:I) - 
TEBI3/5 

Hello Mr. Visoski. 

Thank you for your interest in JetSuite! On behalf of 
Mark Wieser. please find attached your 
requested quote from Bedford, MA (BED) 
to Teterboro, NJ (TEB) today, March 5th 
at 6:00 PM. Currently we 
have availability to accommodate your 
requested time of departure, however, in 
order to guarantee this time, we will 
need signed paperwork in the next 45 
minutes. 

If you wish to confirm this reservation, simply 
fax the following items: 

I. Signed version of the attached quote 
2. Completed credit card form - second page of 
the attached quote 
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3. Scanned copy of the credit card and photo ID 
4. Passenger Names, Weights, and Dates of Birth (if 
presently available) 
5. Ground Transportation Requests (if presently 
available) 
6. Please note luggage weights (Phenom 100 maximum 
250 lbs, CJ3 maximum 600 lbs) 

If you would like more information about 
our fleet, refreshments or amenities, 
please click be): 

We look forward to your response and the 
opportunity to service this JetSuite flight for you. 
Please note that all quotes are subject to an 
availability check at the time of booking. If I can 
answer an uestions lease feel free to email or 
call 

Best Regards, 

Trisha Blackwood 
JetSuitv Guest Secs ices 

Love What You Do uiie.com/tafaes 

Offering WiFi ui Phenom 100s & CJ3s. 
To Fly: 
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